
Let's
Bowl!

T R E P A C

A U G U S T  1 7
6 - 8 P M

B O W L E R O
5 3 2 0  W .  L O O P  2 5 0 N
M I D L A N D ,  T X  7 9 7 0 7

BEST DRESSED
HIGHEST SCORE
LOWEST SCORE 

Awards for
Teams & Individuals

TEAM REGIS T RAT I ON  $550  TEAM OF 5
Name:

Company:

Emai l :

Check       Card

Team Members:

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

Payment together  

Spl it  u p against  team 


